assessment _id

DAVID-505003250
DAVID-505003450
DAVID-505003650
DAVID-505004150
DAVID-505005350
DAVID-505005600
DAVID-505008000
DAVID-505009450
DAVID-505009730
DAVID-505013200
DAVID-505018000
DAVID-505018000
DAVID-505018550
DAVID-505018650
DAVID-505020750
DAVID-505021750
DAVID-505021750
DAVID-505021850
DAVID-505022200
DAVID-505022300
DAVID-505025700
DAVID-505026700
DAVID-505028900
DAVID-505029300
DAVID-505029600
DAVID-505030200
DAVID-505030500
DAVID-505030650
DAVID-505031000
DAVID-505031100
DAVID-505031550
DAVID-505032950
DAVID-505032950
DAVID-505033300
DAVID-505033350
DAVID-505033400
DAVID-505034800
DAVID-505034800
DAVID-505035150
DAVID-505039200
DAVID-505039250
DAVID-505039400
DAVID-505039500
DAVID-505039600
DAVID-505040750
DAVID-505041550
DAVID-505041750
DAVID-505042150
DAVID-505042600
DAVID-505042950
DAVID-505047350
DAVID-505095000

sale_id

2189396
1530270
1057447
1534111
1545204
1563331
2224906
1053791
1521869
2125105
1579999
2056555
1504978
2110471
1057448
1522788
2173316
2195176
1560631
1055451
2192454
1538084
2099903
1567964
1551269
886032

2205306
1048982
1573869
883802

1567038
1551270
1571593
1582452
2080459
1546999
1540079
2181339
2028294
2027867
2083202
2006820
1521015
2185154
1512932
1535858
2218730
2080458
1573866
2226194
2076467
2004612

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.97
111
2.50
1.40
0.78
0.89
2.12
1.02
1.46
1.02
1.09
0.63
1.01
1.00
1.32
0.92
1.00
1.05
0.94
1.22
0.99
0.84
1.19
0.95
0.98
1.10
0.89
111
0.98
1.00
0.76
1.01
0.73
0.86
1.68
1.71
1.80
1.70
1.01
1.19
0.78
0.83
0.87
0.73
0.85
0.96
1.10
1.27
0.74
0.93
1.06
1.01



DAVID-505103810
DAVID-505104000
DAVID-505104750
DAVID-505105250
DAVID-505105400
DAVID-505105450
DAVID-505106700
DAVID-505106900
DAVID-505108800
DAVID-505108850
DAVID-505109200
DAVID-505109250
DAVID-515101950

1531330
1506496
1569829
2056598
2223304
2209820
1518427
1573870
2227062
2196495
1530280
1571640
890596

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

0.90
0.92
0.94
1.07
0.94
0.90
0.78
1.04
111
0.88
0.75
1.08
1.00



